OCRP Freedom Caucus/OCC Steering Committee Members

Precinct President Exec Committeeman Delegate Other FC/OCC Members
Mtn Rest Doug Hedden Tate Rochester Matthew Durham Perry Smith
864-973-1698 864-710-7341 864-567-6358 Perrysmithsc@gmail.com
shovelshack@yahoo.co.in taterrochester@gmail.com mdurham84@hotmail.com 864-293-9073
Donald Sanders Vicky Smith (Perry)
864-985-3309 Vickylsmith72@gmail.com
Donws2@yahoo.com 864-364-4216
John Morgan
Johnmorgan48@gmail.com
864-784-7008
Valerie McCarthy
Sunny82985@yahoo.com
704-651-4689
Darren McCarthy
Meccarthydarren@yahoo.com
910-508-0542
Salem Mickey Haney
864-344-2708
mhaney@reliablesprinkler.com
Madison Tommy James

864-723-6971
thomas@greatcoverage.org

Westminster 2

Jason Cox
864-364-0903
828-851-6343
jsncox83@gmail.com

Walhalla 2 Lewis Collins
863-421-7423
gwh3387@yahoo.com

Walhalla 1 Jonathan Klement David Nix Tiffany Klement (Jonathan)

843-437-0440 864-324-4343 tiffanyklement@gmail.com
jonathanklement@gmail.com daveanix@yahoo.com
Christie Nix (David)
864-710-4095
nixhchristie@yahoo.com
West Union David Thomason
803-934-6166
Itcalibermkt@gmail.com
Keowee Bob Hoover David McMahan

864-325-7272
roberthhoover@gmail.com

davidmcmahan@rocketmail.com
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OCRP Freedom Caucus/OCC Steering Committee Members

Precinct President Exec Committeeman Delegate Other FC/OCC Members
New Hope Mike Huskey Roel Cruz Anita Cruz (Roel)
864-915-7402 703-623-9279 cruzesa@gmail.com
mrvlle@yahoo.com shogood58@gmail.com
Mandy Ferguson Ellison
Mandy Ferguson Ellison mandyfellison@gmail.com
mandyfellison@gmail.com
Richard Ellison (Mandy)
Mike Pruitt
Richard Block
Richard.bock@comcast.com
Linda Bock
Lindabock1960@gmail.cm
Oakway John Leech Tina Leech Tony Adams
864-723-7277 864-784-7705 864-647-5253
John boy1496@vyahoo.com tleech68@yahoo.com uggee@gmail.com
South Union Noah Baker Shannon Baker (Noah)
864-557-4018 nsktgkkbaker@gmail.com
Noahbaker4018@gmail.com
Return Steve Black
864-247-1029
thestevenb123@gmail.com
Seneca 1 Paul Hecht
paulmhecht@gmail.com
Lynell Hecht
lynellhecht@gmail.com
Seneca 3 Don Mize
patrickmize@bellsouth.net
Friendship Glenn Hart

jandghart@gmail.com

Precincts Without OCC Representation — Contact us if interested in serving!

Long Creek

Tamassee

Holly Springs

Westminster 1

Stamp Creek

Bountyland

Richland

Newry-Corinth

Seneca 2

Seneca 4

Utica

Ravenel

Shiloh

Tokeena-Providence

Earles Grove

Fair Play
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